LUMU
 SERIES
路娜灯饰· LUNA MCFION LightingWEBSITE：WWW.LUNA-LIGHTING.CN
LUMU
POWERFUL
RECESSED
SPOT
 132 combinations in total

DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
路娜灯饰· LUNA MCFION LightingWEBSITE：WWW.LUNA-LIGHTING.CN
LUMU 12W SQUARE
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-SQ Power: 12W Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm / Lamp 900lm
Size:  L86xW86xH104mm Cutout: Φ75mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: Φ75mm
50°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 12W SLIM ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-SRD Power: 12W Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm / Lamp 900lm
Size: D86mmxH99mm Cutout: Φ75mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: Φ75mm
50°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 12W ROUND 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-RD-2 Power: 12W x2 Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm x2 / Lamp 900lm x2
Size: L195mmxW104mmxH109mm Cutout: 182xΦ94mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: 182xΦ94mm
50°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 12W TRIMLESS ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-TRD Power: 12W Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm / Lamp 900lm
Size: D127mmxH104mm Cutout: Φ75mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb

10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
LUMU 12W TRIMLESS ROUND 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-TRD-2 Power: 12W x2 Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm x2 / Lamp 900lm x2
Size:  L246xW89xH109mm Cutout: L182xΦ92mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: 180xΦ92mm
50°
SWING-2
30°
路娜灯饰· LUNA MCFION LightingWEBSITE：WWW.LUNA-LIGHTING.CN
LUMU 12W WIDE SQUARE
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-WSQ Power: 12W Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm / Lamp 900lm
Size: L89mmxW89mmxH110mm Cutout: 82x82mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SQUARE
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: 82x82mm
50°
LUMU 12W WIDE SQUARE 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-WSQ-2 Power: 12W x2 Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm x2 / Lamp 900lm x2
Size: L172mmxW89mmxH120mm Cutout: 163x82mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SQUARE
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: 163x80mm
50°
LUMU 12W TRIMLESS SQUARE
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-TSQ Power: 12W Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm / Lamp 900lm
Size: L134mmxW89mmxH120mm Cutout: 82x82mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb

DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
路娜灯饰· LUNA MCFION LightingWEBSITE：WWW.LUNA-LIGHTING.CN
LUMU 12W TRIMLESS SQUARE 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-12-TSQ-2 Power: 12W x2 Luminous flux:  LED 1350lm x2 / Lamp 900lm x2
Size: L227mmxW82mmxH115mm Cutout: 163x82mm Beam angle: 10°/15°/24°/38°/50°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SQUARE
CUT 38°24°15°10°
Cutout: 163x80mm
50°
LUMU 20W SQUARE
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-20-SQ Power: 20W Luminous flux:  LED 2300lm / Lamp 1600lm
Size:  L106xW106xH119mm Cutout: Φ95mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: Φ95mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 20W SLIM ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-20-SRD Power: 20W Luminous flux:  LED 2300lm / Lamp 1600lm
Size:  L106xW106xH119mm Cutout: Φ95mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: Φ95mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 20W ROUND 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-20-RD-2 Power: 20W x2 Luminous flux:  LED 2300lm x2 / Lamp 1600lm x2
Size:  L240xD128xH131mm Cutout: L225 x Φ115mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb

10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
LUMU 20W TRIMLESS ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-20-TRD Power: 20W Luminous flux:  LED 2300lm / Lamp 1600lm
Size:  L162xD95xH126mm Cutout: Φ95mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: Φ95mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 20W ROUND 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-20-TRD-2 Power: 20W x2 Luminous flux:  LED 2300lm x2 / Lamp 1600lm x2
Size:  L224xW165xH131mm Cutout: L225 x Φ115mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30°
ROUND
CUT
OVAL
CUT 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: L225xΦ115mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 30W SQUARE
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-30-SQ Power: 30W Luminous flux:  LED 3300lm / Lamp 2350lm
Size:  L133xW133xH155mm Cutout: Φ120mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30° 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: Φ120mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 30W ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-30-RD Power: 30W Luminous flux:  LED 3300lm / Lamp 2350lm
Size:  D132xH155mm Cutout:  Φ120mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb

DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
0/1-
10V
DALI - + IP20 Opti
Beam CRI
High III
路娜灯饰· LUNA MCFION LightingWEBSITE：WWW.LUNA-LIGHTING.CN
LUMU 30W ROUND 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-30-RD-2 Power: 30W  x2 Luminous flux:  LED 3300lm x2 / Lamp 2350lm x2
Size:  L296xΦ167xH161mm Cutout:  L280xΦ140mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30° 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: L280x Φ140mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 30W TRIMLESS ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-30-TRD Power: 30W Luminous flux:  LED 3300lm / Lamp 2350lm
Size:  L185xΦ120xH150mm Cutout:  Φ120mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30° 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: Φ120mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 30W TRIMLESS ROUND 2 HEADS
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-30-TRD-2 Power: 30W  x2 Luminous flux:  LED 3300lm x2 / Lamp 2350lm x2
Size:  L278xW195xH161mm Cutout:  L280xΦ140mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb
COB
FIX SWING
30° 38°24°15°12°
Cutout: L280x Φ140mm
55°
SWING-2
30°
LUMU 30W WIDE ROUND
Model: LN-CR-LUMU-30-WRD Power: 30W Luminous flux:  LED 3300lm / Lamp 2350lm
Size:  Φ162xH158mm Cutout:  Φ150mm Beam angle: 12°/15°/24°/38°/55°
LED Chips: COB CREE/ OSRAM Driver: C.C.  OSRAM/LIFUD/KEGU/ANXIONG/LTECH
Cup color:  sanded black, sanded white, sanded silver, sanded gold, mirror, shinning black
Anti-glare accessories:  Milky lens, honeycomb